
1° THALMANN EVA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 2  L 16

2° VENEZIA EDOARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5  13

VILLA PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 13

SANVITO DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7  13

5° CASTELLI (*) PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 12

COLNAGHI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 4  12

7° MEGNA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5 S 11

8° AFIF PIERRE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 10

CORSINI ANTONIO GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 10

CHAPPUIS GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 10

GALLI ROBERTO COLLI BERGAMO 9 S 10

SALA UMBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 10

13° VILLA WALTER BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 9

BUSATO SERGIO CREMA 9 S 9

STEINMANN LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 9

STERZA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 9

17° BARZAGHI GIUSEPPE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 8

CERIOLI ANGELO ARONA 8 S 8

GRANDI SABRINA BRIANZA 12 S L 8

MURRONE MIRKO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8  8

MACCAGNI MARIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 8

22° PALAZIOL SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 7

SALVINI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S L 7

RAMADORI PATRIZIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S L 7

MARTINELLI ISACCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 7

PISANO SABINO ANTONIO MIRASOLE 15 S 7

VENEZIA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 7

KERVADEC BEATRICE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S L 7

DELL'ORTO DANIELA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S L 7

VECCHIETTI ALBERTO BRIANZA 12 S 7

31° PERCUDANI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 6

INVERNIZZI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 6

SALAMA INGRID BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14  L 6

MUSACCHIO ROSA BRIANZA 12 S L 6

CALVERI DANIELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 6

SELETTI CLAUDIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 6

DANILE MATTEO MILANO 14  6

INZAGHI LUDOVICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15  6

BERETTA MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 6

LURAGHI STEFANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 6

41° MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 5

ANTONELLI (*) ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 5

RAVASI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12  5

GATTINONI MARIA TERESA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S L 5

PERDON MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S L 5

SARTIRANA LUIGI MARIA VILLA PARADISO SSD 15 S 5

DE JONGE TOM BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 5

POZZONI LAURA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S L 5

BELLINI DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 5

CATANIA GIORGIO GIOVAN BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 5

CORSO (*) ELIO GIACOMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 5

52° SELIGARDI NERINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 4

MONGUZZI ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 4

FERRARIO VIRGINIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 19  L 4

GALLI (*) ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 4

VALLARDI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 4

ZUCCHET SILVANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 4
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CHIMIENTI (*) EUPREPIO ANTONIO SAN VITO 18  4

BASSANI STEFANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 4

CAIANI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 4

CAIANI (*) ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20 J 4

BALDI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20 S L 4

BIDASIO MATTIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16  4

64° CECCHETTI SILVIA MILANO 16 S L 3

MELZI ERIBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 3

COLOMBO LUIGI MARIA ARZAGA 16 S 3

ORRU' LOREDANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 3

ZANOLI MARISA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S L 3

RIOS RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 3

MONZA GIAMPIERO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 3

SILVESTRIN MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 3

FATO (*) FABRIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20  3

DI ROCCO PAOLO VILLA PARADISO SSD 15 S 3

FATO (*) VITTORIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 22  3

CROTTI GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13  3

76° CALANCA GUIDO IVO G. BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 2

DANILE FRANCESCO MILANO 14 S 2

CHIURAZZI (*) DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20 S 2

PANTALONI MASSIMILIANO BRIANZA 7 S 2

MOIA ANNA SAMUELA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 2

81° FERRARIO RUGGERO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 1

RICOTTI (*) PIERO MILANO 18 S 1

PANELLA (*) GENNARO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20 S 1

DE CARALT MOXO' AGATA LUISA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 22 S L 1

85° NAPOLI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 0

86° ARCANDO ALESSIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S N.P.

ANELLI TIZIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S N.P.

ALLIEVI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S N.P.

MARIANI PAOLA ARZAGA 17 S L N.P.

LUCHETTA DANILO LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S N.P.

SALA RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S N.P.

FANTON WALTER BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S N.P.
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1° SANVITO DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7  20

2° THALMANN EVA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 2  L 18

3° AFIF PIERRE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 17

VENEZIA EDOARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5  17

CHAPPUIS GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 17

6° VILLA WALTER BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 16

MURRONE MIRKO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8  16

MEGNA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5 S 16

COLNAGHI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 4  16

10° STERZA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 15

11° CERIOLI ANGELO ARONA 8 S 14

12° PANTALONI MASSIMILIANO BRIANZA 7 S 3

13° LUCHETTA DANILO LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S N.P.
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1° VILLA PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 22

2° CASTELLI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 21

3° SALA UMBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 19

4° CORSINI ANTONIO GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 18

GALLI ROBERTO COLLI BERGAMO 9 S 18

6° BUSATO SERGIO CREMA 9 S 17

MUSACCHIO ROSA BRIANZA 12 S L 17

8° PALAZIOL SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 16

MARTINELLI ISACCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 16

GRANDI SABRINA BRIANZA 12 S L 16

KERVADEC BEATRICE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S L 16

12° BARZAGHI GIUSEPPE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 15

INVERNIZZI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 15

CALVERI DANIELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 15

DELL'ORTO DANIELA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S L 15

16° VENEZIA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 14

BERETTA MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 14

18° RAVASI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12  13

19° SELETTI CLAUDIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 12

VECCHIETTI ALBERTO BRIANZA 12 S 12

21° ANTONELLI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 11

22° RIOS RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 10

23° ANELLI TIZIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S N.P.
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1° STEINMANN LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 22

2° LURAGHI STEFANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 21

3° RAMADORI PATRIZIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S L 20

4° SALVINI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S L 19

DANILE MATTEO MILANO 14  19

PISANO SABINO ANTONIO MIRASOLE 15 S 19

MACCAGNI MARIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 19

DE JONGE TOM BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 19

BIDASIO MATTIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16  19

10° COLOMBO LUIGI MARIA ARZAGA 16 S 18

VALLARDI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 18

BASSANI STEFANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 18

BELLINI DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 18

ORRU' LOREDANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 18

INZAGHI LUDOVICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15  18

16° SALAMA INGRID BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14  L 17

MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 17

MONGUZZI ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 17

POZZONI LAURA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S L 17

GATTINONI MARIA TERESA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S L 17

21° PERCUDANI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 16

22° NAPOLI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 15

PERDON MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S L 15

CALANCA GUIDO IVO G. BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 15

MOIA ANNA SAMUELA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 15

DI ROCCO PAOLO VILLA PARADISO SSD 15 S 15

27° MELZI ERIBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 14

SELIGARDI NERINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 14

ZUCCHET SILVANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 14

CAIANI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 14

CORSO ELIO GIACOMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 14

32° FERRARIO RUGGERO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 13

MONZA GIAMPIERO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 13

SARTIRANA LUIGI MARIA VILLA PARADISO SSD 15 S 13

CROTTI GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13  13

36° CECCHETTI SILVIA MILANO 16 S L 12

GALLI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 12

38° DANILE FRANCESCO MILANO 14 S 10

CATANIA GIORGIO GIOVAN BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 10

40° ARCANDO ALESSIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S N.P.

ALLIEVI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S N.P.

MARIANI PAOLA ARZAGA 17 S L N.P.

SALA RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S N.P.
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1° FERRARIO VIRGINIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 19  L 21

FATO VITTORIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 22  21

3° FATO FABRIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20  19

SILVESTRIN MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 19

5° ZANOLI MARISA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S L 18

CHIMIENTI EUPREPIO ANTONIO SAN VITO 18  18

CAIANI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20 J 18

8° RICOTTI PIERO MILANO 18 S 16

9° PANELLA GENNARO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20 S 15

BALDI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20 S L 15

DE CARALT MOXO' AGATA LUISA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 22 S L 15

12° CHIURAZZI DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20 S 11

13° FANTON WALTER BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S N.P.
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